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D on Dl @ Front | DJ Band on Band @ Band
Dance Door Upstairs Dance Floor | Front Door Upstairs
Floor
Fri 2/3/12 100 97 60 105 100 62
Sat 2/4/12 101 a6 62 106 101 63
Tue 2/7/12 86 house 86 house 56 house
Wed 2/8/12 98 94 60
Thur 2/9/12 100 96 61
Fri 2/10/12 100 97 60 104 101 62
Sat 2/11/12 102 9% 62 105 102 63
Tue 2/14/12 87 house 87 house 56 house
Fri 2/17/12 9g a5 59 102 98 60
Sat 2/18/12 98 94 59 101 97 59
Fri 2/24/12 99 95 60 100 97 59
Sat 2/25/12 100 96 60 101 97 58
Fri3/2/12 99 93 55 99 a5 56
Sat 3/3/12 99 94 56 99 a5 57
Tue 3/6/12 88 House 88 House | 56 House
Wed 3/7/12 96 93 No entry
Thur 3/8/12 98 94 | Noentry B L )
Fri 3/9/12 99 95 59 100 96 59
Sat 3/10/12 100 95 58 101 a7 59
Fri3/16/12 98 92 57 100 94 60
Sat 3/17/12 101 98 65 105 a9 64
Fri3/23/12 97 93 56 99 94 57
Sat 3/24/12 97 94 56 99 95 57
Fri 3/30/12 89 a5 57 100 95 56
Sat 3/31/12 99 96 57 101 96 57
Thur 4/5/12 93 89 55
Fri 4/6/12 98 93 57 100 96 58
Sat 4/7/12 a9 95 57 101 a7 58
Tue 4/10/12 90 Karaoke | 85 55
Wed 4/11/12 a5 92 55
Thurs 4/12/12 96 93 56
Frid/13/12 98 94 57 101 96 59




DJ on DI @ Front | DJ Band on Band @ Band
Dance Door Upstairs Dance Floor | Front Door | Upstairs
Floor
Sat 4/14/12 99 a5 58 101 97 59
Fri 4/20/12 97 94 57 99 95 57
Sat4/21/12 98 95 57 100 96 58
Frida/27/12 99 95 58 102 97 60
Sat 4/28/12 95 a5 58 100 95 58
Fri 5/4/12 99 a5 57 101 96 58
Sat 5/5/12 100 96 57 102 96 60
Fri5/11/12 97 93 56 100 95 57
Sat5/12/12 98 93 56 100 95 57
Fri5/18/12 96 93 56 99 94 56
Sat 5/19/12 96 92 56 98 94 56
Tue 5/22/12 91 Karaoke | 86 55
Wed 5/23/12 94 89 56
TFhur 5/24/12 95 91 56
Fri5/25/12 97 93 57 99 94 57
Sat 5/26/12 97 93 57 99 94 57
sun5/27/12 | 96 92 56
Frief1/12 97 93 56 Q9 a3 57
Sat6/2/12 a7 93 56 99 93 56
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Tue 6/5/12 90 Karaoke | 84 No entry
Wed 6/6/12 93 85 No entry
Thure/7/12 95 89 No entry
Fri6/8/12 g7 a3 No entry 101 95 No entry
Sat 6/9/12 97 92 No entry 100 95 No entry
Wed 6/13/12 92 87 No entry
Thurs 6/14/12 | 96 91 No entry
Frie/15/12 98 95 No entry 102 96 No entry
Sat 6/16/12 99 a5 No entry 101 96 No entry
Fri6/22/12 98 g5 No entry 102 97 No entry
Sat 6/23/12 o8 95 No entry 100 96 No entry




Fri 6/29/12 99 96 102 98 No entry
Sat 6/30/12 No entry
Tue 7/3/12 94 Bull 20 No entry No entry
Wed 7/4/12 92 Karacke | 88 No entry No entry
Thur 7/5/12 93 89 No entry No entry
Fri 7/6/12 97 92 No entry 99 94 No entry
Sat 7/7/12 98 94 No entry 160 95 No entry
Fri 7/13/12 99 95 No entry 101 96 No entry
Sat 7/14/12 100 97 No entry 103 97 No entry
Wed 7/18/12 91 87 No entry

Thur 7/19/12 96 92 No entry

Fri 7/20/12 99 95 No entry 102 96 No entry
Sat7/21/12 100 96 No entry 103 98 No entry
Tue 7/24/12 91 Karaoke | 86 No entry

Wed 7/25/12 92 88 No entry

Thur 7/26/12 95 92 No entry

Fri 7/27/12 99 96 No entry 99 97 No entry
Sat 7/28/12 100 96 No entry 100 28 No entry




